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AN# Btk A% Batb AN# Btk A# Batb
179.01- 180 2 0.01% 2 0.01% 19843  100.00% 129.01-130 284 1.43% 7539 37.99% 12588 63.44%
178.01-179 4 0.02% 6 0.03% 19841 99.99% 128.01-129 258 1.30% 7797 39.29% 12304 62.01%
177.01-178 7 0.04% 13 0.07% 19837 99.97% 127.01-128 274 1.38% 8071 40.67% 12046 60.71%
176.01-177 2 0.01% 15 0.08% 19830 99.93% 126.01-127 291 1.47% 8362 42.14% 11772 59.33%
175.01-176 7 0.04% 22 0.11% 19828 99.92% 125.01-126 253 1.28% 8615 43.42% 11481 57.86%
174.01-175 10 0.05% 32 0.16% 19821 99.89% 124.01-125 292 1.47% 8907 44.89% 11228 56.58 %
173.01-174 13 0.07% 45 0.23% 19811 99.84% 123.01-124 265 1.34% 9172 46.22% 10936 55.11%
172.01-173 21 0.11% 66 0.33% 19798 99.77% 122.01-123 265 1.34% 9437 47.56% 10671 53.78%
171.01-172 26 0.13% 92 0.46% 19777 99.67% 121.01-122 254 1.28% 9691 48.84% 10406 52.44%
170.01-171 29 0.15% 121 0.61% 19751 99.54% 120.01-121 267 1.35% 9958 50.18% 10152 51.16%
169.01-170 45 0.23% 166 0.84% 19722 99.39% 119.01-120 237 1.19% 10195 51.38% 9885 49.82%
168.01 - 169 36 0.18% 202 1.02% 19677 99.16%  118.01- 119 210 1.06% 10405 52.44% 9648 48.62%
167.01- 168 47 0.24% 249 1.25% 19641 98.98% 117.01-118 243 1.22% 10648 53.66% 9438 47.56%
166.01 - 167 64 0.32% 313 1.58% 19594 98.75% 116.01-117 232 1.17% 10880 54.83% 9195 46.34%
165.01 - 166 62 0.31% 375 1.89% 19530 98.42% 115.01-116 250 1.26% 11130 56.09% 8963 4517%
164.01 - 165 67 0.34% 442 2.23% 19468 98.11% 114.01-115 240 1.21% 11370 57.30% 8713 43.91%
163.01 - 164 83 0.42% 525 2.65% 19401 97.77% 113.01-114 248 1.25% 11618 58.55% 8473 42.70%
162.01- 163 84 0.42% 609 3.07% 19318 97.35% 112.01-113 252 1.27% 11870 59.82% 8225 41.45%
161.01 - 162 86 0.43% 695 3.50% 19234 96.93%  111.01-112 219 1.10% 12089 60.92% 7973 40.18%
160.01 - 161 112 0.56% 807 4.07% 19148 96.50%  110.01 - 111 242 1.22% 12331 62.14% 7754 39.08%
159.01 - 160 92 0.46% 899 4.53% 19036 95.93% 109.01-110 226 1.14% 12557 63.28% 7512 37.86%
158.01 - 159 114 0.57% 1013 511% 18944 95.47% 108.01-109 233 1.17% 12790 64.46% 7286 36.72%
157.01 - 158 127 0.64% 1140 5.75% 18830 94.89% 107.01- 108 230 1.16% 13020 65.62% 7053 35.54%
156.01 - 157 155 0.78% 1295 6.53% 18703 94.25% 106.01 - 107 218 1.10% 13238 66.71% 6823 34.38%
155.01 - 156 142 0.72% 1437 7.24% 18548 93.47% 105.01 - 106 222 1.12% 13460 67.83% 6605 33.29%
154.01- 155 161 0.81% 1598 8.05% 18406 92.76% 104.01-105 207 1.04% 13667 68.88% 6383 32.17%
153.01 - 154 167 0.84% 1765 8.89% 18245 91.95% 103.01 - 104 230 1.16% 13897 70.03% 6176 31.12%
152.01- 153 175 0.88% 1940 9.78% 18078 91.11% 102.01-103 223 1.12% 14120 71.16% 5946 29.97%

151.01 - 152 172 0.87% 2112 10.64% 17903 90.22% 101.01-102 196 0.99% 14316 72.15% 5723 28.84%
150.01 - 151 181 0.91% 2293 11.56% 17731 89.36% 100.01-101 182 0.92% 14498 73.06% 5527 27.85%
149.01 - 150 206 1.04% 2499 12.59% 17550 88.44%  99.01-100 188 0.95% 14686 74.01% 5345 26.94%
148.01 - 149 234 1.18% 2733 13.77% 17344 87.41%  98.01-99 159 0.80% 14845 74.81% 5157 25.99%
147.01- 148 243 1.22% 2976 15.00% 17110 86.23%  97.01-98 191 0.96% 15036 75.77% 4998 25.19%
146.01 - 147 224 1.13% 3200 16.13% 16867 85.00%  96.01-97 186 0.94% 15222 76.71% 4807 24.23%
145.01 - 146 213 1.07% 3413 17.20% 16643 83.87%  95.01-96 192 0.97% 15414 77.68% 4621 23.29%
144.01 - 145 235 1.18% 3648 18.38% 16430 82.80% « 94.01-95 167 0.84% 15581 78.52% 4429 22.32%
143.01 - 144 235 1.18% 3883 19.57% 16195 81.62%  93.01-9%4 145 0.73% 15726 79.25% 4262 21.48%
142.01- 143 235 1.18% 4118 20.75% 15960 80.43%  92.01-93 158 0.80% 15884 80.05% 4117 20.75%
141.01-142 240 1.21% 4358 21.96% 15725 79.25% = 91.01-92 132 0.67% 16016 80.71% 3959 19.95%
140.01 - 141 253 1.28% 4611 23.24% 15485 78.04%  90.01-91 146 0.74% 16162 81.45% 3827 19.29%
139.01 - 140 272 1.37% 4883 24.61% 15232 76.76%  89.01-90 138 0.70% 16300 82.14% 3681 18.55%
138.01- 139 273 1.38% 5156 25.98% 14960 75.39%  88.01-89 127 0.64% 16427 82.78% 3543 17.86%
137.01-138 257 1.30% 5413 27.28% 14687 74.02%  87.01-88 133 0.67% 16560 83.46% 3416 17.22%
136.01 - 137 249 1.25% 5662 28.53% 14430 72.72%  86.01-87 135 0.68% 16695 84.14% 3283 16.54%
135.01- 136 253 1.28% 5915 29.81% 14181 71.47%  85.01-86 129 0.65% 16824 84.79% 3148 15.86%
134.01-135 292 1.47% 6207 31.28% 13928 70.19%  84.01-85 116 0.58% 16940 85.37% 3019 15.21%
133.01-134 286 1.44% 6493 32.72% 13636 68.72%  83.01-84 120 0.60% 17060 85.97% 2903 14.63%
132.01-133 259 1.31% 6752 34.03% 13350 67.28%  82.01-83 M 0.56% 17171 86.53% 2783 14.03%
131.01-132 237 1.19% 6989 35.22% 13091 65.97%  81.01-82 87 0.44% 17258 86.97% 2672 13.47%
130.01- 131 266 1.34% 7255 36.56% 12854 64.78%  80.01 - 81 92 0.46% 17350 87.44% 2585 13.03%
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79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01-56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31
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102 051%
92 0.46%
78 0.39%
67  0.34%
74 0.37%
84  0.42%
73 0.37%
59  0.30%
59 0.30%
69  0.35%
57 0.29%
45 0.23%
45 0.23%
54 0.27%
36 0.18%
31 0.16%
41 0.21%
19  0.10%
30 0.15%
23 0.12%
31 0.16%
33 017%
26 0.13%
28 0.14%
40 0.20%
29 0.15%
28 0.14%
26 0.13%
33 017%
35 0.18%
38 0.19%
39 0.20%
51 0.26%
30 0.15%
41 0.21%
45 0.23%
49 0.25%
54 0.27%
49 0.25%
65  0.33%
41 0.21%
47 0.24%
42 021%
25 0.13%
31 0.16%
31 0.16%
36 0.18%
35 0.18%
35 0.18%
31 0.16%
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17452 87.95%
17544  88.41%
17622  88.81%
17689  89.14%
17763 89.52%
17847  89.94%
17920 90.31%
17979 90.61%
18038 90.90%
18107  91.25%
18164  91.54%
18209  91.77%
18254  91.99%
18308  92.26%
18344  92.45%
18375  92.60%
18416  92.81%
18435  92.90%
18465  93.06%
18488  93.17%
18519 93.33%
18552  93.49%
18578  93.62%
18606  93.77%
18646  93.97%
18675  94.11%
18703 94.25%
18729  94.39%
18762  94.55%
18797  94.73%
18835  94.92%
18874  95.12%
18925  95.37%
18955  95.52%
18996  95.73%
19041  95.96%
19090  96.21%
19144  96.48%
19193 96.72%
19258 97.05%
19299  97.26%
19346  97.50%
19388  97.71%
19413 97.83%
19444  97.99%
19475  98.15%
19511  98.33%
19546  98.50%
19581  98.68%
19612 98.84%
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2493 12.56%
2391 12.05%
2299 11.59%
2221 11.19%
2154 10.86%
2080 10.48%
1996 10.06%
1923 9.69%
1864 9.39%
1805 9.10%
1736 8.75%
1679 8.46%
1634 8.23%
1589 8.01%
1535 7.74%
1499 7.55%
1468 7.40%
1427 7.19%
1408 7.10%
1378 6.94%
1355 6.83%
1324 6.67%
1291 6.51%
1265 6.38%
1237 6.23%
1197 6.03%
1168 5.89%
1140 5.75%
1114 5.61%
1081 5.45%
1046 5.27%
1008 5.08%
969 4.88%
918 4.63%
888 4.48%
847 4.27%
802 4.04%
753 3.79%
699 3.52%
650 3.28%
585 2.95%
544 2.74%
497 2.50%
455 2.29%
430 217%
399 2.01%
368 1.85%
332 1.67%
297 1.50%
262 1.32%
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29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
LU ZEE
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22 0.1%
24 0.12%
24 0.12%
17 0.09%
23 0.12%
17 0.09%
14 0.07%
17 0.09%

7 0.04%
6 0.03%
10 0.05%
6 0.03%
7 0.04%
4 0.02%
2 0.01%
8 0.04%
3 0.02%
2 0.01%
1 0.01%
1 0.01%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
1 0.01%
0 0.00%
3 0.02%
1 0.01%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
1 0.06%
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19634 98.95%
19658 99.07%
19682 99.19%
19699 99.27%
19722 99.39%
19739 99.48%
19753 99.55%
19770 99.63%
19777 99.67%
19783 99.70%
19793 99.75%
19799 99.78%
19806 99.81%
19810 99.83%
19812 99.84%
19820 99.88%
19823 99.90%
19825 99.91%
19826 99.91%
19827 99.92%
19827 99.92%
19827 99.92%
19828 99.92%
19828 99.92%
19831 99.94%
19832 99.94%
19832 99.94%
19832 99.94%
19832 99.94%
19843  100.00%
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231 1.16%
209 1.05%
185 0.93%
161 0.81%
144 0.73%
121 0.61%
104 0.52%

90 0.45%
73 0.37%
66 0.33%
60 0.30%
50 0.25%
44 0.22%
37 0.19%
33 0.17%
31 0.16%
23 0.12%
20 0.10%
18 0.09%
17 0.09%
16 0.08%
16 0.08%
16 0.08%
15 0.08%
15 0.08%
12 0.06%
11 0.06%
11 0.06%
11 0.06%
11 0.06%



